151-800-526-2324 • www.us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/ Disclaimer: us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/legal.htm
ZMS100 Series
Features
 80W Convection, 100W with Forced Air
 ITE & Medical Certifi cations (2 x MOPP)
 Long Capacitor Lifetimes
 Class I and Class II operation
 Compact 2 x 4 x 1.25” Size

ZMS100 Series
ZPSA20-60 20 to 60W single output
 NV175 175W, 3x5”, 1-5 outputs
 ZWS 5 to 240W, single output
 KPSA 5 to 15W, pcb mount
 ZPSA 40-60W, 2x4” single outputs
 ZPD, ZPT 40W, 2x4” dual and triple outputs
Other TDK-Lambda AC-DC Products
Outline Drawing
For Additional Information, please visit
us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/products/zms-series.htm
    Output Adjustment Maximum Maximum Maximum Maximum
    Voltage Range Current Current Power Power
  Model  (V) (V) (Convection) (Forced Air) (Convection) (Forced Air)
 Single Output
  ZMS100-12  12 11.4 - 13.2V 6.7A 8.4A 80.4W 100.8W
  ZMS100-15  15 14.25 - 16.5V 5.4A 6.7A 81.0W 100.5W
  ZMS100-24  24 22.8 - 26.4V 3.4A 4.2A 81.6W 100.8W
  ZMS100-36  36 32.4 - 39.6V 2.25A 2.8A 81.0W 100.8W
  ZMS100-48  48 45.6 - 52.8V 1.67A 2.1A 80.2W 100.8W
Model Selector
ZMS100 24 - 48V SeriesZMS100 12 - 15V Series